UCare Minnesota

Minnesota Supplement Report #1
STATEMENT OF REVENUE, EXPENSES AND NET INCOME

For the year ending December 31, 2014
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08

NAIC # | NAIC Descritption 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
As found on page 4 of the Annual Statement Other:
Non-Minnesota Minnesota Senior Prepaid Medical
Products Total Minnesota Medicare + Health Options Assistance Medicare Suppl &| Administrative
NAIC Totals (Eliminations) Products Commercial Choice Medicare Cost (MSHO) SNBC (MA Only) |SNBC (Integrated)] Program (PMAP) MNCare Dental MSC+ Services Only
1 _Member Months 4,961,626 4,961,626 5,947 1,079,970 119,134 239,281 3,115,986 361,071 40,237
REVENUES:
2 Net Premium Income _(including $ non-health premium income) 3,069,742,115 3,069,742,115 2,389,941 896,784,842 313,018,250 279,360,359 1,356,039,574 149,368,812 72,780,337
3 Change in unearned premium reserves and serve for rate credits - -
4 Fee-for-service (net of $ medical expenses) - -
5 Risk revenue - -
6 Aggregate write-ins for other health care related revenues (Line 699) ($16,452,008) NR ($16,452,008) $37 $14,020 NR $4,894 ($16,495,632) NR $21,200 $2,335 NR $1,138 NR
7 Aggregate write-ins for other non-health revenues (Line 799) NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR
8 TOTAL REVENUES (Lines 2 through 7) $3,053,290,107 NR $3,053,290,107 $2,389,978 $896,798,862 NR $313,023,144 $262,864,727 NR $1,356,060,774 $149,371,147 NR $72,781,475 NR
EXPENSES:
9 Hospital/medical benefits 1,366,885,732 1,366,885,732 1,393,344 557,127,835 99,695,195 96,127,158 545,973,204 52,696,141 13,872,855
10 Other professional services 830,470,443 830,470,443 249,114 164,608,955 160,826,535 86,191,689 339,276,829 25,679,333 53,637,988
11 Outside referrals 23,009,669 23,009,669 6,839,580 6,109,795 1,669,615 6,723,237 596,009 1,071,433
12 Emergency room and out-of-area 149,292,600 149,292,600 73,415 29,122,625 7,431,185 11,279,488 92,011,132 8,470,499 904,256
13 Prescription drugs 344,474,839 344,474,839 801,074 74,382,819 12,260,377 43,506,300 179,836,422 31,233,756 2,454,091
14 Aggregate write-ins for other hospital and medical expenses (Line 1499) NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR
15 Incentive Pool and Withhold Adjustments 15,270,241 15,270,241 - 3,099,748 7,141,035 374,526 4,267,680 345,827 41,425
16 TOTAL EXPENSES (Lines 9 through 15) $2,729,403,524 NR $2,729,403,524 $2,516,947 $835,181,562 NR $293,464,122 $239,148,776 NR $1,168,088,504 $119,021,565 NR $71,982,048 NR
LESS
17 Net reinsurance recoveries 1,909,702 1,909,702 223,000 215,436 - 254,090 1,217,176
18 Total hospital and medical (Lines 16 minus 17) $2,727,493,822 NR $2,727,493,822 $2,293,947 $834,966,126 NR $293,464,122 $238,894,686 NR $1,166,871,328 $119,021,565 NR $71,982,048 NR
19 Non-health claims 0 -
20 Claims adjustment expenses 66,983,998 66,983,998 116,553 17,586,095 6,600,866 5,719,980 31,934,145 3,613,881 1,412,478
21 General administrative expenses 161,884,138 161,884,138 4,668,372 42,119,656 14,107,689 13,339,726 75,123,225 9,384,777 3,145,690 (4,997)
22 Increase |nAre5erAves for life, acmder_]t and heglth contracts } 1,593,978.00 1,593,978 1,600,000 (6,022)
(including $ increase in reserves for life only)
23 Total underwriting deductions (Lines 18 through 22) $2,957,955,936 NR $2,957,955,936 $8,678,872 $894,671,877 NR $314,172,677 $257,954,392 NR $1,273,928,698 $132,020,223 NR $76,534,194 ($4,997)
24 Net underwriting gain or (loss)(Lines 8 minus 23) $95,334,171 NR $95,334,171 ($6,288,894) $2,126,985 NR ($1,149,533) $4,910,335 NR $82,132,076 $17,350,924 NR ($3,752,719) $4,997
25 Net investment income earned 11,679,010 11,679,010 - 1,683,221 1,180,293 149,859 6,934,432 1,719,812 11,393
26 Net realized captial gains or (losses) 969,472 969,472 - 139,724 97,976 12,440 575,626 142,761 945
27 Net investment gains or (losses)(Lines 25 plus 26) $12,648,482 NR $12,648,482 - $1,822,945 NR $1,278,269 $162,299 NR $7,510,058 $1,862,573 NR $12,338 NR
28 Net gain or (loss) from agents' or premium balances charged off (132,818) (132,818) (133,628) 810
29 Aggregate write-ins for other income or expenses (Line 2999) ($4,000) NR ($4,000) ($3) ($1,169) NR ($408) ($364) NR ($1,767) ($195) NR ($94) NR
30 Netincome or (loss) before federal income taxes
(Lines 24 plus 27 plus 28 plus 29) $107,845,835 NR $107,845,835 ($6,288,897) $3,815,133 NR $128,328 $5,072,270 NR $89,640,367 $19,213,302 NR ($3,739,665) $4,997
31 Federal and foreign income taxes incurred 0 -
32 Netincome (loss) (Lines 30 minus 31) $107,845,835 NR $107,845,835 ($6,288,897) $3,815,133 NR $128,328 $5,072,270 NR $89,640,367 $19,213,302 NR ($3,739,665) $4,997
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DETAILS OF WRITE-INS

OTHER HEALTH CARE RELATED REVENUES (Line 6)
0601 Miscellaneous

NAIC Totals

Non-Minnesota
Products
(Eliminations)

Total Minnesota
Products

Minnesota Senior
Health Options
(MSHO)

Medicare +

Commercial Choice Medicare Cost

SNBC (MA Only)

SNBC (Integrated)

Prepaid Medical
Assistance
Program (PMAP)

MNCare

Dental

Other:

Medicare Suppl &
MSC+

Administrative
Services Only

47,992

47,992

37 14,020 4,894

4,368

21,200

2,335

1,138

0602 State Contract Settlements

(16,500,000)

(16,500,000)

(16,500,000)

0603

0604

0605

0606

0607

0608

0609

0698 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 6 Overflow

0699 TOTALS (Lines 0601 through 0609 plus 0698) (Line 6 above)

($16,452,008.00)

NR

($16,452,008.00)

$37.00 $14,020.00 NR $4,894.00

($16,495,632.00)

NR

$21,200.00

$2,335.00

NR

$1,138.00

NR

OTHER NON-HEALTH REVENUES (Line 7)
0701

0702

0703

0798 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 7 Overflow

0799 TOTALS (Lines 0701 through 0703 plus 0798) (Line 7 above)

NR

NR

NR

NR NR NR NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

OTHER MEDICAL AND HOSPITAL EXPENSES (Line 14)
1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1498 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 14 Overflow

1499 TOTALS (Lines 1401 through 1409 plus 1498) (Line 14 above)

NR

NR

NR

NR NR NR NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

OTHER INCOME AND EXPENSES (Line 29)
OTHER INCOME
2901 Penalties & Fines

(4,000.00)

(4,000.00)

(3.00) (1,169.00) (408.00)

(364.00)

(1,767.00)

(195.00)

(94.00)

2902

2903

2904

2905

2918 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Other Income Overflow

2919 Subtotal of Other Income (Lines 2901 through 2918)

($4,000.00)

NR

($4,000.00)

($3.00) ($1,169.00) NR ($408.00)

($364.00)

NR

($1,767.00)

($195.00)

NR

($94.00)

NR

OTHER EXPENSES

2921

2922

2923

2924

2925

2938 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Other Expenses Overflow

2939 Subtotal of Other Expenses (Lines 2921 through 2738)

NR

NR

NR

NR NR NR NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

2999 TOTALS - (Lines 2919 minus 2939) (Line 29)

($4,000.00)

NR

($4,000.00)

($3.00) ($1,169.00) NR ($408.00)

($364.00)

NR

(31.767.00)

($195.00)

NR

($94.00)

NR
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